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VBET Jlira

2022/23 7-n TYp, MaTy Ne52

CyboTa, 15.10.2022, 13:00, "AsaHrapa", Y>xropog. 15°C.
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«MeTanicT» XapkiB

99 KocTuk OpecTt

47 PomaHtoK Hpin

2 Mwu3siok OnekcaHgp

6 PantoyeHko AHOpIn

26 KannieHko OnekcaHgp
4 YankoBCbKui Irop

29 TaHKOBCbKUA Bavecnas
70 Yiomomepe Anekc

12 MNipneneHeub EBreH
11 Kaptywos €rop

9 MpsagyH Makcum

3anacHi

1 3HoBeHKO Mupocnas
8 MaHaceHko Ceprin
14 KnHuw OaHwuno

88 Ps3aHLeB EBreHin
17 [em4yeHKo €rop

31 TMopox borpaH

27 LWoniH Bonognmunp
22 KnumeH4yk €rop

91 dpow Mukona

TpeHep
PaTinn Oner

ApbiTp:

Conos'sH OnekcaHap
AcncteHT 1:
3anopoxxeHko OMUTpo
ACUCTEHT 2:

HWXHWK BikTop

4-v apbiTp:

HoBoxaTHi Bonogmumump
CniocTepiray apbitTpaxy:
N3t06a Ceprin

3:2

A
‘BOPCKAA ]
fesraca]

«Bopckna» lMonTaBa

31
4
6
7
8
11
13
16
17
20
80

PisHUK OMnTpO
MepayTa Irop
Cknsap OnekcaHgp
OninHuK JeHunc
KpaByyk AHApi
CtenaHtok PycnaH
fBopcbkui Ceprin
Cedepi

YecHakoB Bonogummp
Kpaselb Bacuib
tOpyeHko BnaaoneH

3anacHi

51
61
18
38
3

29
10
77
19
15
33

IceHko MaBno
Hlomonera OnekcaHgp
MNaBnok €Brex
Yenagin Aptem
3ankoB ['0KO

bauyna AHApin
ToTpe EHHYp

Toni Apait
Ko3upeHko Hpin
KylakoBCbKU ApTeM
MapnicoH

TpeHep
CkpunHuk Biktop

Lenerar:

Ky3HeuoB Mukona
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VBET Jlira, 2022/23, 7-n Typ, MaTy Ne52

Cyb6oTa, 15.10.2022, 13:00, "ABaHrapg", Yxropoga. 15°C.

, . 2
«MeTanicT» Xapkis «Bopckna» lMonTaBa
12 MigneneHeub €Brex 21
9 MpsayH Makecum — (®) 44
70 Yipomepe Anekc \
17 Oem4yeHKo €rop N 46
26 KannieHko OnekcaHap ® 49'
54' ) 8 KpaBuyk AHApiil
9 MpagyH Makcum (=) 56'
\ 8 KpaBuyk AHLpin
65 L 33 MapnicoH
\ 13 fABopcbkuin Ceprin
65 N 29 bauyna AHApin
11 KapTywlos €rop ,
14 KHnw JaHwunno N 76
, 7 OninHuk OdeHnc
/8 N 10 ToTpe EHHYp
78 t 11 CtenaHtoK PycnaH
15 KynlakoBCbKUin ApTem
. 17 YecHakos Bonoanmump
78 N 3 3ankos 'oKo
80' ) 33 MapnicoH
47 PomaHiok HOpin ,
27 WoniH Bonognmunp N 83
9 MpagyH Makcum ,
88 PsizaHLEeB EBreHin N 83
29 TaHKOBCbKUI Bavecnas ,
8 MaHaceHko Ceprin N 88
6 PantoyeHKo AHApIN 90'
YMOBHI 03Ha4YeHHs
@ lon XKoBTa KapTKa . Jpyra »oBTa KapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa

% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa

(R AsToron

&) MerHanbTi
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